
 

10/31/2019 10:39:11 AM 
 

 

MMS LATE BUS DENNIS SOUTH 
 

 

1 of 3 
 

 

                 

             

9/3/2019 - 6/25/2020 
 

   

Run - MMS LATE BUS DENNIS SOUTH 
 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver: 
 

  

 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

 
 

  

       

Student Crossing 
 

<X> 
 

 

Time: 
 

   

1 hr 4 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

20.4 mi 
 

  

           

   

Students: 
 

 

0 / 0 
 

 

Description: 
 

Mattacheese 4 & 5 PM Late Bus 
 

   

                 

                 

    

 

Map 
 

 

  

  

  

#1 - 4:00 PM - Mattacheese Middle School / 400 HIGGINS CROWELL RD 
 

 

 

#2 - 4:16 PM - OLD BASS RIVER RD & RIVERDALE N (NW) 
 

 

 

#3 - 4:20 PM - GREAT WESTERN RD & LEONARD RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#4 - 4:23 PM - GREAT WESTERN RD & HIGHLAND ST (WSW) 
 

 

 

#5 - 4:29 PM - CENTER ST & BARN HOUSE RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#6 - 4:33 PM - CENTER ST & UPPER COUNTY RD (NE) 
 

 

 

#7 - 4:35 PM - UPPER COUNTY RD & CANDLEWOOD LN (W) / Candlewood Ln & 
Upper County Rd 

 

 

 

#8 - 4:37 PM - EDWARDS AVE & ROGERS WAY (S) 
 

 

 

#9 - 4:39 PM - CENTER ST & SEA ST (ENE) / Center St & Sea St 
 

 

 

#10 - 4:40 PM - SEA ST & ELLIS DR (NNW) / Ellis Dr & Sea St 
 

 

 

#11 - 4:43 PM - ARBORWAY & SHAD HOLE RD (ENE) / Arborway & Shad Hole Rd 
 

 

 

#12 - 4:46 PM - LOWER COUNTY RD & LAWRENCE RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

 

 



 

10/31/2019 10:39:11 AM 
 

 

MMS LATE BUS DENNIS SOUTH 
 

 

2 of 3 
 

 

#13 - 4:50 PM - MAIN ST & LONE TREE RD (ENE) 
 

 

 

#14 - 4:51 PM - Kream N Kone & Route 134 / 956 Main St 
 

 

 

#15 - 4:55 PM - SCHOOL ST & SCOTTS OCEAN VIEW DR (NNW) 
 

 

 

#16 - 4:57 PM - SCHOOL ST & POND ST (SSE) 
 

 

 

#17 - 4:59 PM - MAIN ST & WOODBINE DR (SW) / Main St & Woodbine Dr 
 

 

 

#18 - 5:01 PM - CENTER ST & MAIN ST (S) / Center St & Main St 
 

 

 

#19 - 5:04 PM - MAIN ST & FARM LN (SE) / Farm Ln & Main St 
 

 

   

                 
 

 



 

10/31/2019 10:39:11 AM 
 

 

MMS LATE BUS DENNIS SOUTH 
 

 

3 of 3 
 

 

 


